
 
 

Desert Hills Middle School 
Professional Learning & Team Collaboration Schedule 

2017-2018 
 

Collaboration Schedule 
Focus: Student Learning 

Devoted to teacher collaboration and achieving common student learning goals 
-Guaranteed & Viable Curriculum, Common Formative Assessments, Systematic Interventions  

Monday from 2:40 – 3:40 will be devoted to team collaboration.   
Please remember NO student activities should be scheduled during team collaboration. 
 
Monday, August 21  Team Collaboration 
Monday, August 28  Early Out Collaboration (12:30 release)  
Monday, September 11 Team Collaboration 
Monday, September 18 Professional Learning 
Monday, September 25 Early Out Collaboration (12:30 release) *Singletons 
Monday, October 2  Team Collaboration 
Monday, October 9  Team Collaboration 
Monday, October 16  Team Collaboration 
Monday, October 23  Professional Learning 
Monday, October 30  Prepare for Parent Teacher Conferences  
Friday, November 3  Early Out Collaboration (12:30 release)  
Monday, November 13 Team Collaboration 
Monday, November 20 Team Collaboration 
Monday, November 27 Professional Learning 
Monday, December 4 Team Collaboration 
Monday, December 11 Early Out Collaboration (12:30 release)    
Monday, December 18 Professional Learning  
Monday, January 8  Team Collaboration 
Monday, January 22  Team Collaboration 
Monday, January 29  Early Out Collaboration (12:30 release)  
Monday, February 5  Team Collaboration 
Monday, February 12 Team Collaboration    
Monday, February 26 Early Out Collaboration (12:30 release) *Singletons 
Monday, March 5  Team Collaboration 
Monday, March 19  Team Collaboration 
Monday, March 26  Professional Learning 
Monday, April 9  Team Collaboration  
Monday, April 16  Team Collaboration 
Monday, April 23  Team Collaboration 
Monday, April 30  Team Collaboration 


